
 

  
  

 

   

 
    

 
  

      
   

 
      

  
 

   
 
 

   
   

  
 

 

 

 

 
 

  

   
 
 

  
     

     
    

___________________________________________________________________________ 

California Transportation Commission 

SAVE THE DATES 
2022 SB 1 Competitive Programs Guideline Development Workshops 

Please mark your calendars for upcoming California Transportation Commission guideline 
development workshops for the Local Partnership Program (LPP), the Solutions for Congested 
Corridors Program (SCCP), and the Trade Corridor Enhancement Program (TCEP). 
Registration information and workshop agenda/details will be posted in advance of each 
workshop. Until further notice, all workshops will be held via virtual meeting format. Additional 
workshops will be scheduled in 2022. 

2022 All SB 1 Competitive Programs Kick-off Workshop 
Tuesday, August 24, 2021, 1:00 – 4:00 pm 

September 2021 LPP Tuesday, September 21, 1:00 – 4:00 pm 
TCEP Thursday, September 23, 1:00 – 4:00 pm 
SCCP Tuesday, September 28, 1:00 – 4:00 pm 

October  2021  LPP  Tuesday,  October 19, 1:00  –  4:00 pm  
TCEP  Thursday, October 21,  1:00  –  4:00 pm  
SCCP  Tuesday,  October 26,  1:00 –  4:00 pm  

November  2021  LPP  Monday,  November  8, 1:00  –  4:00 pm  
TCEP  Wednesday, November 10, 1:00  –  4:00 pm  
SCCP  Tuesday, November 16, 1:00 –  4:00 pm  

December  2021  TCEP  Monday, December  13, 1:00  –  4:00 pm  
LPP  Tuesday, December 14, 1:00 –  4:00 pm  
SCCP  Thursday, December 16, 1:00 –  4:00 pm  

Guidelines Adoptions and 
Calls for Projects 

Anticipated Summer 2022 

Program Adoptions Anticipated Summer 2023 

CTC STAFF CONTACTS: 
Solutions for Congested Corridors Program - Matthew Yosgott at matthew.yosgott@catc.ca.gov 
Local Partnership Program - Christine Gordon at christine.gordon@catc.ca.gov 
Trade Corridor Enhancement Program - Hannah Walter at hannah.walter@catc.ca.gov 

For more information on CTC Workshops, please visit: 
https://catc.ca.gov/meetings-events/workshops 
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